The  applicant  be  released  on  bail  in  Crime  No.  29/2014 

registered  with  Police  Station,  Janepal,  for  the  offences  punishable 

under Sections  143, 147, 148, 149, 323, 307 and 302 read with Section 

34  of the Indian Penal Code on his executing P.R. Bond of Rs.25,000/- 

(Rupees  Twenty  Five  thousand  only)  with  one  solvent  surety  in  like 

amount on following conditions :

a] The applicant shall attend Janepal police station on 

2nd and 4th Sunday of every month between 9.00 am 

to  12.00 noon  till  filing  of  the  charge  sheet  and